LADDER & SPARE PARTs:- January 2012
EQUIPMENT
 Fire fighting.
 Rescue.
 First Aid, Medical.
 Personal equipment.
 Tools.
 Environmental.

UNIFORN,
WORKWEAR & PPE
 Uniforms.
 Work wear.
 Station wear.
 Sportswear.
 PPE.
 Foot wear.
 Specialist items.
Triple Extension Ladders
Description:  Triple Extension Ladders
3 Person Rescue Ladder.  BSEN-1147-2010
Extended
Length
Part No Price
Triple Extension; Jack beam & Handling poles.  13.5 m TE-13.5
Triple Extension; Jack beam & Handling poles. 12.5 m TE-12.5
Triple Extension; Jack beam & Handling poles. 12 m TE-12
Triple Extension; Jack beam & Handling poles.  10.5 m TE-10.5-A
Triple Extension: Roll over foot & various carry handles. 10.5m TE-10.5
Optional items for the above:-
 Detachable Jackbeam on all the above, (in place of bolt on type).
 All supplied with Rope Brake, (fall arrest system).
 Various carry and working handles.

Folding Step Ladder, Platform. TYPE”75”.   4.67 m 2.43 m 1.31 m 14 kg 75-016
Folding Step Ladder, Platform. TYPE”75”.  5.88 m 2.99 m 1.59 m 15.5 kg 75-020
Telescopic  Type 75, can separate into 2.  3.10m 1.5m.  or 2 x 0.96m 1kg 75-212
Telescopic  Type 75, can separate into 2. 4.20m 2m. or 2 x 1.05m. 13kg 75-216
Telescopic  Type 75, can separate into 2. 5.30m 2.55m or 2 x 1.30m. 16kg 75-220
Telescopic Tele stair, fully extendable, To: EN1147 Extended: 4.10m Closed height: 0.90m. W:15kg
Description: Easy Stow, Folding ladder, 4 pieces.
3 Person rescue.        1st fold creates step ladder
Open
Length
Ist fold
length
Closed
length
Width Part No Price
EasyStow Folding Ladder.  4.5 m 2.25 m 113 cm 380 mm ESFL-4.5
EasyStow Folding Ladder.  3.5 m 1.75 m 83 cm 380 mm ESFL-3.5
EasyStow Folding Ladder.  2.5 m 1.25 m 63 cm 380 mm ESFL-2.5
Description: Easy Stow, Folding ladder, 4 pieces. Open  Ist fold  Closed  Width Part No
Wide; EasyStow Folding Ladder.  3.5 m 1.75m 83 cm 490 mm ESFLW-3.5
Wide; EasyStow Folding Ladder.  4.5 m 2.25m 113 cm 490 mm ESFLW-4.5
Wide; EasyStow Folding Ladder.  5 m 2.5m 126 cm 490 mm ESFLW-5
Multi Purpose extending/folding ladder. Constructed to: BSEN1147 &  EN3131
-( Prices on application due to varied sizes) - Long Length Steps Extended steps Weight
Multipurpose ladder, FE-501.   (BS EN1147) 4.55m 2.3m 3.4m 26.5kg